
PROJECT:

ORIGINAL BUILDING
ADDITION 1
ADDITION 2
ADDITION 3
ADDITION 4
ADDITION 5
ADDITION 6
ADDITION 7
ADDITION 8
ADDITION 9
ADDITION 10

TOTALS

NEW GROSS SQUARE FEET

25,342 7,095 0 77,240

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

25,342

55,065
1991 29,270 7,095 22,175
1975 55,065

Stedwick Elementary School

YEAR 
OCCUPIED

EXISTING 
SQUARE FEET

PROPOSED SQUARE FEET
NEW 

CONSTRUCTION MODERNIZATION DEMOLITION
EXISTING TO 

REMAIN

109,677

0

84,335

2008

LAST UDPATED 3/19/2007


