## Stedwick Elementary School

ſ			PROPOSED SQUARE FEET			
	YEAR	EXISTING	NEW			EXISTING TO
	OCCUPIED	SQUARE FEET	CONSTRUCTION	MODERNIZATION	DEMOLITION	REMAIN
ORIGINAL BUILDING	1975	55,065				55,065
ADDITION 1	1991	29,270		7,095		22,175
ADDITION 2	2008		25,342			0
ADDITION 3						0
ADDITION 4						0
ADDITION 5						0
ADDITION 6						0
ADDITION 7						0
ADDITION 8						0
ADDITION 9						0
ADDITION 10						0
TOTALS		84,335	25,342	7,095	0	77,240
			NEW GROSS SQL	JARE FEET	109,677	